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
2 family that is for sale too! Come see and make a smart move

for owner occupied or investment.

FALLING SNOW MEANS FALLING PRICES!

$125,000 70 ACRES BLEECKER
Beaver Brook Historic Adirondack home. 4-5BRs, 2 full baths.

Beautiful stone fireplace in the over sized living room. Very large
eat-in kitchen with pantry. This home has lovely woodwork
throughout this classic home. There is plenty of room here,

main floor laundry. Year round living with a full basement. This
should be seen in person to appreciate the wonderful qualities.

61 Third Ave $39,000
Short Sale Big Colonial 4BR 1.5BA, Big Yard

$49,900 GLOVERSVILLE
Once a 1 family you can use as 1 or leave as 2 family for now. All new win-
dows, furnaces, hot water heaters, good renters. 1 car garage & off-street
parking. Fenced yard. Up apt is 2-3 BRs, down is 1 BR. Full basement &

attic. Make this your home or investment, all the hard work is done!

$54,500 GLOVERSVILLE
Fully rented 2 family! Up pays $460/mo, down pays $575/mo.

Taxes $2595.74. Tenants pay heat, electric. Great units with high ceilings,
big rooms. Down 2BR/1BA, Up 2BR/1BA. New electric, new furnaces,

new hot water heaters. Big barn out back renters pay extra for use.
Plenty of off street parking.

OR OWN MOST OF THE
ADIRONDACK LAKE!

Want to build your own house? Buy the adjoining wooded land
with 1000s of feet of waterfront on Newkirk Lake.

GLOVERSVILLE WAREHOUSE!
REDUCED $89,000

Broad Street. Pennies per sq. ft. for this 3 story brick building!
Fully sprinkled, freight elevator, high ceilings. MAKE OFFER

COMMERCIAL

2 FAMILY HOMES

REDUCED $199,000 BLEECKER FARM
WITH 90 ACRES

Super big country home with barn, 2 car garage, open
fields, woods and even a sand pit! This homestead has
everything an independent farm would like. The house

has 4BRs, 2 full tiled baths. Adjoining the oversized bed-
room up is a beautiful den, 5th bedroom, family room or

a deluxe man cave. Come see!

S O L D
S O L D

WOW!
230+ ACRES
and a Private 

NO motor
Adirondack Lake

All bordering hundreds
of acres of state land!

This is a custom energy
efficient 4BR/3.5BA

home sited with gor-
geous lake views.

Living and dining room
w/2 story fireplace,

family room w/fireplace.
Attached 2 car garage
plus pole barn. VEER
PRIVATE gated drive

must call to view.

$349,900 CAROGA LAKE
Adirondack Retreat... 4BR/3BA. Full high pour ready to finish basement. Cherry & Tile floors. Gourmet kitchen,
deluxe master suite, 2 story fireplace. This is a custom built home nothing was spared. Sited on a very private

6+ acres. Owners will transfer their dock rights too!

REDUCED

$149,000 FONDA SCHOOLS. 9+ ACRES! 
Bring the HORSES!! Beautiful open fields. Big 4BR/2BA home with 3 Car Garage plus attached Stalls & 2nd

small barn. Owners WANT ALL OFFERS!!! 

Buy it all or just buy the house & 110 acres $450,000 Or just the adjoining land consisting of 120 acres $130,000
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518-835-ADKS (2357)
www.ADKSrealty.com

Email: mel@adksrealty.com
2144 State Hwy. 10, 

Caroga Lake, NY 12032

MaryEllen Charles,
NYS Licensed RE Broker/Owner

Cell: 518-705-5616

NEW LISTINGS: www.ADKSRealty.com

ADIRONDACK HUNTING, SNOWMOBILING & SO MUCH MORE WINTER FUN!

$189,000 EAST STONER LAKE WATERFRONT!
Sandy Waterfront! 3BR/1BA. Living room w/fireplace, dining room, laundry

room. Patio overlooks motor friendly E. Stoner Lake!

$179,000 W. STONER LAKE
170Ft Waterfront w/4-5BR Seasonal! Plenty of room inside and out on peaceful

W. Stoner Lake. Deck and enclosed porch overlooking the lake. Knotty pine
kitchen, 4BRs down and one big loft style up. Can’t see from main road, is very
private, DOCK, outdoor firepit, shed and even the furnishings, snowmobiles, jet
skis can be purchased making this a MOVE IN Getaway! State trails and state

land at the end of the road.

$69,900 118 OUTLET ROAD, BORDERS STATE FOREST
Lots of updates; 2-3 BR/1 BA open floor plan. Side and front porches, 

access E. Caroga Lake via 2nd Ave Beach Assoc.

NEW $59,900 9 FIFTH AVE
Big Colonial with $900/month income from 2 apartments in detached 2nd

home. Main hous has lots of charm, hardwood floors, many built-ins closets,
cabinets. Buy this and live FREE!

$299,900 CAROGA LAKE!
WOW! A year round house! Direct waterfront on E Caroga Lake. You will be
amazed at the high ceilings, open feeling and awesome lake views from this

house. Everything is oversized! Big kitchen, formal DR, double LR w/fireplace
w/circulating fans. A beautiful sunroom overlooks the lake front. Upstairs are 3
BR w/the master being so large you could easily make it 2 BRs! The 2nd & 3rd

BRs are good size too. Full bath up & half bath combo laundry on 1st floor.

$50,000 CAROGA LAKE
Borders 100’s of acres of NY State Forest! Access East & West Caroga Lake! 3

lots included. Cute cabin with new bath, loft style bedroom, open floor plan.
Outside deck and level lot with lawns to play. Tile in bath, knotty pine walls,
some finishing needed but priced to sell! Caroga Lake offers lots to do year
round! In winter you can ride your snowmobile from here too! Drilled well &

modern septic, propane furnace & pellet stove, newer roof too.

REDUCED

NEW $24,900 EAST STONER LAKE 1 ACRE LOT
End of the road lot htat borders state land. Deeded access to West Stoner

Lake and walk along the state property to East Stoner Lake waterfront.

$99,000 KASSON DRIVE, CAROGA LAKE
Brand new septic being installed! New construction, full basement under most of

this ranch style 3BR/1BA open floor plan home w/LR, DR & kit. Cathedral ceilings,
plenty of room! Almost a half acre of level private land. Dug well, brand new lami-
nate flooring installed 7/15. Propane stove & electric base board heat so you can
come play in sportsman’s paradise year round! Free boat launch to Canada Lake

just up the road or contact Canada Lake Marina to get on lake via them. State land,
golf, skiing, hiking-we have lots to do or just sit back & relax in front of the fire-

place & enjoy s’mores!

$149,900 183 CO. HWY. 125, BLEECKER
4.6 acres of land. Creek on the north side of property. Settle in and enjoy country

living. 10 years young! Raised ranch style with finished walk out basement
currently used as an extra bedroom! There’s a propane stove in the basement,
hot water base-board heat throughout the house (propane) and a cozy wood-
stove in the living room. Plenty of room with 2BRs up, 1.5 baths. Open living
and dining room, kitchen and main floor bathroom now a laundry room and

1/2 bath. Full tile bath on second floor. Big 2 car garage w/storage.

REDUCED

LAND 
FOR SALE

38 Acres, Hilley Rd$47,000

50 Acres, Rt. 112 ...$68,000

13 Acres, Town of Danube ..
.............................$22,500

$34,900 122 MAC AVE
Second Ave Beach just a block away. 2BR/1BA cottage

w/attached garage. Knotty pine interior, huge BR up could
become 2 rooms. Easy to see, Owners want offers and hope

for you to enjoy as much as they have!

REDUCED

$224,000
COME SEE!

253 LONDON BRIDGE
ROAD!!

Fantastic 4BR/2BA Cape! Private
14+ Acres borders hundreds of

acres of state forest! Immaculately
maintained home w/fireplace, hot

tub, master suite w/bath. Gorgeous
family room with bar on 2nd floor.
Oversized 2 car garage plus pole

barn for your boat and 4-wheelers.
Too much to list!

THE FINEST HOUSE ON 
PECK LAKE!

You’ll enjoy the Very Private 1+ acre lot and this
fantastic 3BR/3.5BA home. Nothing was spared!

Hardwood & tile floors, gourmet kitchen, soaring great
room, formal dining room, full finished basement.
Radiant heat. Attached 2 car garage. The dock &

pontoon boat will stay. Wrap around deck to enjoy the
Mountain and Lake

views. Custom
stained glass and
other Adirondack
features make this

a one of a kind
home.

$725,000

$19,900 COUNTRY GET AWAY!
Log cabin on 3.8 acres. Town of Stratford, minutes to the

W Canada Creek, power, phone at the road.
GO see and make an offer!

PINE LAKE PARK!
122 WOODPECKER LANE

Buy now and move in this summer! $1900/year lot rent 
covers water, sewer, walk to the lake! Totally renovated
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

4812 State Highway 30 • Amsterdam, NY 12010

518-762-3325
FOR DETAILS CALL TIM OR TED

Bill Lake Modular Dealer is Red Carpet Housing, Johnstown, NY

MODULARS

Check out these collectibles 
and many more!

100’s of Decorative Items 
to Accent Any Home!

BUYING GOLD and SILVER
In-Shop Evaluations

LANA RUGGIERO, ASP, GRI
Licensed Real Estate Broker

11 Forest St. • P.O. Box 1285 • Gloversville 12078
(518) 470-4738 cell • 518-773-3805 fax

www.ruggierorealtyllc.com
mruggier@nycap.rr.com
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Visit Us: www.mohawk-realty.com

MOHAWK Towne & Country Realty
Sue Leavitt, Licensed Real Estate Broker

Corner Rte. 5 & McKinley Rd., Palatine Bridge, NY • 518-673-5482

Amanda Haig, Sales Assoc.
518-673-3235

Jolene Memrick, Sales Assoc.
518-673-5482

Art Meka, Sales Assoc.
518-673-5401

Carol Meka, Assoc. Broker
518-673-5401

3 Bedroom Home w/Apt.
Ft. Plain Duplex with an attached apartment & 5 stall garage

for rentable income. Owner’s side: kitchen, living room,
dining w/ built in hutch, den, hallway & sunporch;

Apt. is single BR, eat-in kitchen, living room, and bath.
Asking $79,900

Country Ranch 
Nice 3 Bedroom Oppenheim Ranch on a lovely landscaped

lot.  New country kitchen with all the “toys”;
living room w/stove, dining, family room, 2 baths,

enc. sun porch, this mfg home is in wonderful condition
& fully insulated, with low taxes.

$89,900

Don’t Just
Drive-by
Check out the

inside!!! Located
JUST outside of the
Village. "Cabin" look!
Hdwd floors, mod-
ern kitchen & bath,

open concept,
deck overlooks

the stream,
St. Johnsville-

Oppenheim schools,
needs a

little work.
$61,900 OFFERS?

Reduced to
$35,500

Gloversville 2-family,
good income, fully

rented remodeled &
repaired kitchen, living
room, bedroom & bath
each apartment; or can

live in one & let the
rental help pay your

mortgage.
Good Shape! 

Open To Offers…
Remodeled Ft. Plain “1810 Old Mill” building has huge 3 BR,

3 bath apartment - w/ fireplace, ground floor commercial
kitchen, dining, gathering room & rest rooms; full walk out

basement; insulated attic. Can be multi use.

Loads of Storage Here.
Canajoharie Cape Style. "Open" kitchen-dining-living room,
(den w/ separate entrance), 2 bedrooms up; 1 down; 2 full

baths, loads of closets; sun porch, wired for generator back-up,
updated electric, 2 car garage, outbldgs. landscaped yard.

$72,500 

Country Home 24 Acres
Old Sprakers Rd, Canajoharie. Private 3 BR has hdwd
floors, original woodwork, living room, dining, den,

new bath, huge attic, good roof, drilled well, nice big yard
& new outbldg for storage, well worth a look.

Asking $129,900

NEW
LISTING

BACK ONTHE MARKET

Village 4 Family
In good condition. Hardwood floors, French doors, updated

electric, steel roof, lg. apts - 3,2,2,1 BR; full baths, living
room; kitchens with appliances. New sewer pipes, parking lot

for tenants. St. Johnsville School. Asking $105,500

NEW 
LISTING

REDUCED

Need a Good Solid Restoration Project?
• Wells Cabin - $29,900 • Rural Grove 2 Homes - $19,500 • Fonda Colonial - $7,950

AA DD DD   CC UU RR BB   AA PP PP EE AA LL tt oo   yy oo uu rr   pp rr oo pp ee rr tt yy

Many people are familiar with the idea that a strong first
impression can go a long way. While that idea is most often
referenced in regard to personal interactions, it’s also
applicable to real estate.

When selling a home, homeowners who emphasize curb
appeal may find it far easier to sell their homes. Curb appeal
refers to the impression a home’s exterior makes on people see-
ing the home for the first time. In 2014, the online real
estate database Zillow® surveyed real estate agents and found
that curb appeal was one of the five most important factors
when selling a home. 

Projects that improve curb appeal can be vast undertakings or
simpler projects, and the following are a handful of projects to
improve a home’s curb appeal that run the gamut from
simple to complex.

• Clean up the yard. Cleaning up the yard is among the
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

Mohawk Drive, Tibes Hill
Tavern with
commercial
possibilities.
Building wa a
neighborhood

tavern for
years and still

has the full
bar, pool

tables, small
kitchen and a

men’s and
women’s

room. Many
possible uses!
$59,500.

Joann Way, Town of Florida

2,370 square foot Colonial style home built in 2012. Home
has an open concept kitchen w/center island, formal DR,
LR with french doors and a fireplace and FR also with a

fireplace. 4 beds, 2 1/2 baths. H/W floors in the foyer and
DR, central air, full poured foundation and an attached 2

car garage. $239,900.

316 Mohawk Drive, Tribes Hill, New York

518-829-7250
See all our listings at: judithannrealty.com

St. Hwy 67, T/O Amsterdam

Clizbe Ave., AmsterdamCranes Hollow Rd., T/O AmsterdamKline St., Amsterdam

Colonial style features new light maple kitchen with granite
counter tops, SS appliances and a breakfast bar. Separate dining

area, LR and family room. 3 beds, 2 1/2 baths, a den/office,
fenced in yard, security system and a generator hook up. 2 car
garage with heated floors and walk up storage. $219,000.

Oxford Terr., Gloversville
Absolutely
adorable
Cottage

style
home fea-

turing
kitchen

with appli-
ances,

formal DR
with hard-

wood
floor and

large LR with wood burning fireplace. 3 beds, 1 1/2 baths,
great enclosed side porch a 2 car garage and lots of charm!!

$79,900.

Ruth Street, Amsterdam

Exc. condition Cape Cod style home in a great neighborhood. Home features
new Maple kitchen with Corian countertops, stainless appliances. Dining area,
LR with fireplace, 3 beds, 2 full, updated baths. H/W floors and crown molding

throughout, C/A, a enclosed back porch and sliding door out to a beautiful
stamped concrete patio. New vinyl fencing, windows & roof, 1 year old fur-

nace, C/A and water heater. Detached 2 car garage. $212,000.

Town of Amsterdam Executive Ranch

Turn-key ready executive home on a park like 1.30 acre lot near the
Municipal golf course. Inside it has an oversized EIK with new

white-on-white cabinets and a huge center island for prep work,
formal DR and LR each with wood burning FP and vaulted ceilings.

And it comes with 4 large BR, 3 updated BA, and there is a 
finished basement FR and so much more! Offers wanted on

REDUCED $185,000.

1,644 square foot commercial or mixed use house. 1st floor
has been used formerly as a dance studio. It has 2 large

rooms and a 1/2 bath. Upstairs has a 3BR, 1 bath apartment.
Large paved parking lot, and is located in a high traffic loca-

tion. Situated on approx. 1 acre of land. $78,500.

St. Hwy. 30, T/O Perth

Oakland Avenue, Amsterdam

Excellent condition Ranch style home on a nice 100’ x 100’
lot as per deed. Home features eat in kitchen with appli-

ances, separate dining room and living room. 2 bedrooms,
1 tile bath, hardwood flooring and attached 1 car garage,

nice yard and super neighborhood! $99,900.

Fairmount Avenue, Amsterdam

Ranch style home in a great residential neighborhood! Home
has 3 beds, 1 1/2 baths, kitchen w/dining area and appliances

and LR. Finished basement with FR, bar and gas fireplace. 
1 car attached garage, central air-conditioning and a deck off

of the back. $105,000.

Queen Anne Rd, T/O Florida

112.3 acre farm in a quiet country setting that backs up to
the Industrial Park. Farm has great views and is adjacent to
the Mohawk River and historic Erie Canal. Approximately

66.10 acres of tillable land and pasture with 44.10 acres of
woodland. Renovated Cape Cod style home on the property
along with a barn and greenhouse, large pond and all new

fencing around the entire perimeter of the property!
$725,000.

Ranch Style home features eat in kitchen with appliances,
dining area, oversized LR with fireplace, 3 beds and 1 full

bath. great enclosed 3-season sun, central vacuum system
and H/W floors under carpet. A spacious back yard and a 1

car attached garage. $138,000.

This great condition home has a large eat in kitchen w/new
back splash and freshly painted cabinets. New laminate
floors down, a nice LR, 4 beds & 1 1/2 baths. 2 year old

furnace & C/A and new windows! Fenced in yard, a deck &
1 car garage with workshop! LOW taxes!! $124,900.

Brick 2 family
house has

4BR down and
3BR upstairs.

Each has a
large eat in
kitchen with

appliances, liv-
ing rooms and

1 full bath-
room each

with updates.
Washer and

dryer hook ups in each apartment, new porch on the front
of the house, udpated electric and a 1 car garage. Good

income! $59,000.

Marie Drive Tribes Hill

Split Level home in a semi-rural setting. Home has gorgeous
cherry kitchen with granite countertops, open concept DR and LR
with gas F/P and lower level family room with pellet stove, 4 beds
& 3 baths. Hardwood and tile floors, walk out patio in the back,

fenced in back yard, composite deck, koi pond, and an attached 2
car garage. REDUCED $195,000.

Bieniek Dr., T/O Amsterdam

Beautiful 2 story home features 2,600 square foot open con-
cept great room with gas FP, kitchen with granite counter

tops and SS appliances and adjoining breakfast nook. Formal
DR, a study, 4 beds & 2 1/2 baths. C/A, 2nd floor laundry,
and it’s still not too late to make your own selections! BP

schools. $349,900

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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316 Mohawk Drive, Tribes Hill, New York

518-829-7250
Stella Lane, Amsterdam

Ranch style home situated in a great part of the city! Home fea-
tures eat in kitchen w/ appliances, dining area off and spacious
LR with H/W floor. 3 beds, 1 1/2 baths, basement family room
with bar, workshop and laundry area. Enclosed screen porch
overlooking a lovely backyard. 1 car garage with breezeway.

$152,500.

Touareuna Rd., Amsterdam
Colonial style
home built in

1996 sits in a nice
country setting on

20.27 acres, as
per deeds. Home

features new
maple kitchen

with appliances,
formal DR and

LR. 3 beds, 1 bath
and a lower level
FR. Pond on the

property is
approximately 1 acre, new Lenox high efficiency furnace, and a 2 car

garage. $225,000.

State Highway 30, Town of Perth
Great 85.90 acre invest-
ment property on NYS

Highway 30.
Commercially zoned
and comes with a

recently renovated 4
unit building and a ren-
ovated 1 family. Many
commercial or agricul-

ture uses with land.
Also comes with a post
and beam conventional

barn and a great Town of Perth location in the Broadalbin Perth
school district. Borders car dealership and gas station. Subdivision

potential that is endless!!! $385,000.

Log City Road, Town of Amsterdam

Manufactured home sits on a nice quiet lot in the Town of
Amsterdam. Home features galley kitchen with appliances,

dining area, huge LR, 3 beds and 1 full bath. Small deck on the
front, and enclosed back porch and a 2 car garage. Low taxes.

$45,000.

N. Main St., Broadalbin/Commercial
Upper back 1BR/Office $525.00
plus $25.00 water heat included.
Upper Front 1BR $500.00 plus

$25.00 water heat included.
Basement apartment 1BR/Office
$595.00 plus $25.00 water heat
included. Plus nice store front.

Each floor has 876 sq. ft. for a total
of 2628 sq. ft. for the building.

Back of building has finished addi-
tion, all new windows, siding and

deck overlooking the creek. Oil
baseboard heat, and all separate

electric. $129,900.

See all our listings at: judithannrealty.com

Mohawk Hills Development

The Stanton is a new construction, Colonial Ranch style home
with 3 beds including rear master suite with two walk-in-closets,
2 baths total. Open concept kitchen, breakfast nook with covered
veranda, DR and FR with gas fireplace. 9' ceilings, covered front

porch, 2 car garage with seasonal storage area. $239,900.

Locust Avenue, Amsterdam
Great

condition 4
square is a
great home

for someone
with a side
business!
Home has
kitchen,

formal DR
with H/W and

beautiful stained glass window, large LR, and nice entrance foyer. 3 beds, 1 bath, a 3rd
floor that is partially finished, all replacement windows, security system. Side building

was formerly used as a boutique and a beauty shop before it. $59,900.

Steers Rd. T/O Perth

Nice Duplex in a country setting. One side with 4 beds, 2 1/2
baths, kitchen, dining area and LR. 2nd side has 2 beds, 1

bath, kitchen, dining area and LR. Home is set on 1+ acre of
private land, new roof, separate utilities, great yard and a 2 car

garage.  $169,500.

Meadow View Dr., Town of Perth

New construction 2,115 square foot, Prairie style house set on 1.10 acres of
land. Home has a great floor plan including a gorgeous kitchen open to a

great room with cathedral ceilings with a gas fireplace & DR. 1st floor mas-
ter suite, 4 beds total & 2 1/2 baths. An oversized 2 car garage. 20’ x 12’

pressure treated deck, walk out basement, culture stone front with vinyl and
cedar shake siding. Still time to pick out your own interiors! $399,000

6710 St. Hwy. 30, Town of Florida
Large brick house
in a great country

setting, set on 1.20
acres of land, as

per deed. Lg. eat in
kitchen, formal DR
and LR. 4 bedsand
1 1/2 baths. Great
2+ car garage with
workshop and 2nd
floor office. Nice

level yard, deck off
the back of the
house and sur-

rounded by farmland. Good solid structure, just needs cosmetic
updates! $99,000.

Church St., Hagaman
Victorian

style home
situated in a
great neigh-

borhood.
Home fea-

tures Carriage
House

kitchen with
appliances,

formal dining
room and 

living room. 
3 bedrooms,

1 1/2 bathrooms, and den area upstairs. Nice backyard and a
barn/garage on the property. $89,900.

Jonathan Lane, Amsterdam

Ranch style home features an open, eat in, Carriage House
kitchen with SS appliances open to the FR with gas F/P. Formal

LR, an all season, knotty pine sun room. 3 beds, 1 full bath,
patio off the back, 16' x 32' in ground pool with cabana room.
Garage with breezeway and comes with 4 lots!! $152,500.

Riverview Drive, TOA

One of a kind 3 unit in a suit section of the T.O. Amsterdam.
Main apartment has kitchen with dining area, LR with
fireplace, 5 bedrooms and 1 1/2 baths. Additional 2

bedroom and 1+ bedroom apartments. Call or email us for
more details! $135,000.

Bayard St., Amsterdam
Turn key

ready home
on a quiet
side street.
Home has

nice kitchen
with break-
fast bar and
appliances,
formal din-
ing room,

cozy living room and parlor, 4+ beds, 1 1/2 baths. Wrap
around front porch, back porch, replacement windows, newer

roof, and a 4 car garage. $58,500.

Wemple Ave., Fonda
Great starter
home with
this 1,433

square foot
single family.

Home fea-
tures Carriage
House kitchen

with new
flooring and a
dining room /

living room combo. 4 bedrooms, 1 bath, 2 car garage, full stone
foundation, pull down attic, some hardwood flooring and 2

enclosed porches. $45,000.

Cemetery St., Fonda

Double wide home situated on it’s own lot has eat in kitchen with
appliances, LR w/new Pergo flooring and wood burning FP, 3 beds
& 2 baths. Shed and swing set in the fenced in back yard, new roof

on the home, and a 2 car driveway. $55,000.

Prospect Ave., Gloversville
Excellent condi-

tion 2 family
would make a
great owner

occupy! Down
stairs has updat-
ed kitchen, formal
DR, LR, 3 beds &
2 baths. Up has
kitchen, DR, LR,
2 beds & 1 bath.
Separate utilities,

new windows
throughout, city
water and sewer

and a 3+ car garage with shop $110,000.

LOTS FOR SALE
Memory Lane, Perth

Last lot in sub division! 1.05 acres w/180’ frontage. $47,000

Pryne Rd., Town of Glen
Hunter’s dream! 2 story hunting camp on 33.20 acres 

w/1,270 frontage, duck pond. $89,000

County Highway 126, Town of Perth

Ranch style home features kitchen with appliances and breakfast
bar, dining area, LR and FR with stone fireplace. 3 beds, 1 3/4

baths, full basement, new roof, oil tank, water heater and updated
furnace. 2 car garage, deck off the back, 16’ 33’ in ground pool

and all situated in the Broadalbin Perth school district.
$205,000.

Mohawk Drive, Tribes Hill

Ranch style house overlooking the valley. Home has large eat
in kitchen with oak cabinets, & breakfast bar, DR and an over-
sized LR with a F/P. 4 beds, a den & 2 baths. Basement with
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